
To 

The Director. 
MSCERT. 

NCTE College Namet 
Code 

Sr.N 
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Mysell Pincnal of Kamla Nehnu Adhyanak Junior College of Education NCTE code 112043 hereby declare that after the end of al 
admission rounds following are the total admnission for Government and Management seats 

112043 Kamla Nehru Adhyapak Junior Marathi Pvt 
Colege of Education 

3 

5 

7 

6 

8 

10 

11. 

12 

13. 

Application 
ID 

2025003200 

2025002857 

2025002429 

2025023701 

2025005861 

2025035655 

2025002703 

2025004415 

2025042447 

2025019532 

2025035266 

State Council of Educational Research and Training. Maharashtra 

2025004351 

2025006422 

708, Kumthekar Road, Sadashiv Peth, Pune 411030 

Name 

DEL Ed Admission, 2025 28 

Medium Grant District Taluka Intake 

Type 

Aided 

CHAVAN SANDHYA BABASO 

TORAWADE TEJSHRI ARUN 

Government Seats Admissions 

SUTAR GAURI BALKRISHNA 

Centre Information 

DISALE ROHINI SURYAKANT 

NIKALAJE PRANALI SUNIL 

SUTAR DIKSHA DASHARATH 

DOUNDE SUJATA ANKUSH 

NURMOHAMMAD 

SHAIKH SHAFIYANJUM 

GENGAJE SANIKA SHRIKANT 

GAVIT SAKSHI AANANDA 

TAMBOLI SIMRAN SIKANDAR 

PATIL KOMAL KRUSHNAT 

BHOSLE BHUMIKA YUVRAJ 

Satara Karad 40 

2025-2026 

Final 

Marks 

431 

401 

439 

393 

438 

434 

321 

352 

326 

398 

421 

436 

Capacity Quota 

449 

HSC Marks 

650 

431 

401 

439 

393 

438 

434 

321 

352 

326 

398 

421 

436 

Tet No 02024478122 
Emait 

449 

Website https /detedadmisaion in 

Management Govt. Govt Mgmt 
Quota admitted approved 

40 : 

458 

SSC Marks 

750 

402 

605 

544 

432 

522 

305 

525 

upportbdetedadnisaion in 

345 

513 

506 

402 

410 

38 

Date of 

Birth 

2000-11-28 

2003-11-01 

1993-06-18 

1995-02-10 

1995-10-02 

2006-05-01 

1991-02-26 

2006-04-24 

1992-08-27 

2007-09-25 

1996-03-01 

2007-09-25 

2006-09-10 
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16. 

17 

18 

19 

20. 

21. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29. 

30 

31. 

32 

33. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

2025012338 

2025002556 

2025006580 

2025022970 

2025001457 

2025004657 

2025003086 

2025001372 

2025015639 

2025009899 

025029558 

2025034931 

2025035157 

2025032637 

2025020965 

2025014056 

2025023762 

2025020874 

2025042546 

2025030363 

P025016926 

2025030902 

2025040277 

2025020416 

38. 2025044035 

Principal Sign & Stamp 

GURAV MAYURI RAJESH 

NoA 

PATIL SUPRIYA SANJAY 

SHAIKH SHAMIM LADEKHAN 

ADSULE ASMITA PRADIP 

DESAI VAIBHAVI ANIL 

SURVE DIPALI SHAMRAO 

PAWAR ANKITA JAYAWANT 

PATIL VARSHA TANAJI 

PATIL PRATIKSHA RAJARAM 

SHELAR SANDHYARANI 

KASHINATH 

SAMINDRE NILAM KRISHNAT 

BAGHEL POOJA MALKHANSHING 

MULLA SWALEHA SHERKHAN 

RAMUGADE RA,JANI RAMESH 

KAMBLE ARCHANA RAMCHANDRA 

DESAI RUPALI CHANDRAKANT 

KHOCHE DEEPIKA DATTATRAY 

YEWALE NIKITA ANKUSH 

MULLA RESHMA SHAMSHUDDIN 

SHETSANDI KAVERI ISHWAR 

APARNA JANARDAN MIRAJKAR 

DHERE POONAM TANAJI 

PAWAR LAXMI KAILAS 

SHINGAN AISHWARYA SURYKANT 

No Approved Management Admissions. 

MULLA SANIYA ASHAFAK 

635 

408 

416 

351 

398 

395 

348 

351 

326 

325 

324 

367 

361 

343 

365 

391 

356 

374 

324 

339 

341 

324 

366 

391 

438 

535 

408 

416 

351 

398 

395 

348 

351 

326 

325 

324 

367 

361 

343 

365 

391 

356 

374 

324 

339 

341 

324 

365 

391 

438 

666 

539 

341 

501 

600 

501 

543 

382 

482 

530 

360 

381 

578 

404 

545 

563 

513 

610 

436 

381 

413 

399 

354 

608 

2007-01-09 

1996-03-18 

1979-06-27 

1992-10-27 

2004-12-17 

2006-09-30 

1996-03-23 

1990-10-24 

2001-05-16 

1996-12-25 

1996-04-17 

2000-02-16 

2007-09-30 

1995-07-16 

1978-06-06 

1993-10-14 

1995-03-23 

1993-10-23 

1990-12-28 

2000-03-13 

1987-07-31 

1992-10-11 

1996-09-14 

2001-07-24 

2004-12-22 

Tert 



Download Acknowledgement 
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2025 

2025-2026 

Active 

closed_admission_at _college 
Submitted 

2025 

2025-2026 
Active 

closed admission_at_college 

Download 

Submitted 

112043 

Pvt - Aided 

Kamla Nehru Adhyapak Junior College of Education 
Pantacha Kot, Somwar Peth, Karad 

3300 

Female 

Marathi 

40 

80 

Active 

Verified 

Admission Acknowledgement 
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